
Sl. No. Name 
Membership 

No. E-mail ID Mobile no. 

1.  S.C. Naik LF-1720 rkl_scnaik@bsnl.in 9437049747 

2.  G.K. Roy LF-2011 gkroyster@gmail.com 9437041390 

3.  S.C. Panda LM- 2139  balinki@yahoo.com 9437512408 

4.  D. Sen LM-2971 mpsidc@sancharnet.in; dsen1947@indiatimes.com  

5.  K. Sarveswara Rao LM-4017 srvswr.rao@gmail.com 9861462989, 

2582989 

6.  M. K. Jhunjhunwala AM-5166 mkjorind@hotmail.com 0674- 2390521/ 
3292138 

7.  Swati Mohanty LF-9039 swati.mohanty@gmail.com 9437253298, 

2555419 

8.  S.K. Bhaumik LM-9289   

9.  K.Srinivasa Rao LM-9291  srkaranam@yahoo.com 9963995991, 

9573811218 

10.  T. Subhaiah LM-9292 tsubbaiah@yahoo.com  

11.  P. Gopalakrishna LM-9293 gopalakrishna@immt.res.in 8106123789 

12.  G.V. Rao LM-9294  viswesh53@gmail.com 9642423923 

13.  M.M. Rao LM-9295   

14.  G.N. Banerjee LM-9297  9437965592 

15.  D. Panda LM-9298 pdibakar05@gmail.com 9238901864 

16.  B.V.R. Murthy LM-9299 murthybhaskara@gmail.com 9937344539 

17.  K.K. Rao LM-9300  krishnarao.kk@gmail.com  9003100948 

18.  J.N. Mohanty LM-9301 jnm_rrl@yahoo.com; 9437309984 

19.  Ratna DasGupta LM-9302 rdasgupta@immt.res.in 9861105007 

20.  A.R. Prasad LM-9368 prasad_ar@yahoo.com 9989738949 

21.  S.K. Biswal LM-9747 skbiswal@immt.res.in; skbiswal1@yahoo.com 9437860089 

22.  A.K. Tripathy LM-10104 dash_saraswati@yahoo.com 9337661635 

23.  R.K. Paramguru LM-10105 drrkparamguru@hotmail.com 9437563408 

24.  P.C. Rath LM-10106 pcrath_99in@yahoo.com 9437800072 

25.  Sudipta Das LM-10107  das_sudipta@yahoo.com, bbsrclub@gmail.com, 
das.sudipta113b@gmail.com 

9937277884 

26.  Y.R. Rao LM-10432 yerramillirrao@yahoo.com 9989997784 
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27.  L.B. Sukla LM-10614 suklalb@yahoo.co.in 9937081852 

28.  P.V.R.B. Sharma LM-10615 pvrbsarma@yahoo.com 9490976815 

29.  Bisweswar Das LM-10616 bisweswar.das@gmail.com 9437631160 

30.  B. Mohanty LM-10618   9238606736 

31.  M.R. Panigrahi LM-10619 madhaba.r@gmail.com 9437001310 

32.  Shashi Anand LM-10620  anand.shashi@gmail.com 9937563318 

33.  R. Bhima Rao LM-10621 bhimarao@gmail.com 9437576006 

34.  M.S. Ghosh LM-10679  msgsjcps@yahoo.co.in  

35.  G. RoyChaudhury LM-10960 gr_chaudhury@yahoo.com  

36.  Ashutosh Parida LM-11352 ashutoshparida@yahoo.co.in 9937563358 

37.  L Bera LM-11355   

38.  D.K. Sengupta LM-11356  dksengupta_2000@yahoo.com 9437279939 

39.  B.C. Patnaik LF 11665   

40.  H.P. Mishra HF-12046  9338555729 

41.  R.D. Nayak LM-12050   9237039164, 
2303770 

42.  Kulamani Parida LM-12052 paridakulamani@yahoo.com 9439539925 

43.  K.M. Swamy LM-12460 kodavantiswamy617@gmail.com  09849997754 

44.  V. Hari Hara Rao LM-12473 vellata_chemicals@yahoo.com 9337362150 

45.  K.L. Narayan LM-12509 klnarayana6@gmail.com 9437005410 

46.  B.P. Singh LM-12691 bpsingh99@yahoo.com 9437176121 

47.  P. Chattopadhyay LM-13089 drpchattopadhyay57@gmail.com; partha_cp@yahoo.com  9668389623 

48.  S.S. Raj LM-13338 satyasankarraj@gmail.com 9438108270 

49.  Sanjeev K. Mishra LM-13608   

50.  B.K. Behera LM-14108 bkb_sarthak29@yahoo.co.in 9437040043 

51.  K.C. Mishra LM-14285   

52.  K.N. Jena LM-14360  9937011609 

53.  S.K. Patnaik LM-16187 sarojpatnaik57@gmail.co m 9437003325 

54.  A.P. Patnaik LM-16571 asu318@rediffmail.com  

55.  J.S. Murthy LM-17211 smjosyula@gmail.com 2742091,  

9861145113 

56.  J.L. Gumaste LM-17219   
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57.  N.R. Sahoo LM-17451 nihar54@rediffmail.com 9861031605 

58.  Prasanti Swain LM-17452  prasantiswain5@gmail.com  9338221406 

59.  P.K. Sahu LAM-17723   

60.  A.K. Mahapatra LAM 17732   

61.  Sanjib K. Roy LM-17902 sanjib.roy@nalcoindia.co.in  9437965437 

62.  S. K. Patnaik LM-17903 skpatnaiknalco@yahoo.co.in 9437025414 

63.  Pitabas Das LM-17905 daspitabas@yahoo.com  

64.  P.S. Mukherjee LM-18557 psmukherjee52@gmail.com, psmukherjee@immt.res.in 9861092850 

65.  Sanjiv Bhalla LM-18817 bhallasanjiv@yahoo.com 9437205110 

66.  B. Bhoi LM-19223 bbhoi@immt.res.in; bbhoi@yahoo.com 9338227312 

67.  N.B. Das LM-19224 nbdas@immt.res.in;   9937671767 

68.  A. Nayak LM-19225  anayak@immt.res.in 9437045975 

69.  P. Sahu LM-19227 sahusumeeta@gmail.com 9178314436, 
2384557 

70.  N.N. Khuntia LAM 19331   

71.  R.K. Dwari LAM-19342 rkdwari@immt.res.in; ranjandwari@gmail.com 9437194521 

72.  S.K. Singh LM-21322 sarojksingh@gmail.com 9437575167 

73.  C.R. Mishra LM-23060 crmishra49@yahoo.in 9338204993 

74.  A Rout LAM 23109   

75.  K.C. Nathsarma LM-23113 kcnathsarma@yahoo.co.in 9438525128 

76.  A. K. Swain LAM-24957 anup.k.swain@igitsarang.ac.in 9437446751 

77.  P.K. Dash LAM 26026   

78.   S.N. Das LM-27466 sn_das@yahoo.com 9937300820 

79.  D.K. Behera LM-27467  dk_behera@yahoo.com 9437171174 

80.  L.D. Besra LM-27468 ldbesra@immt.res.in 9437082522 

81.  M.K. Ghosh LM-27470 mkghosh@immt.res.in 9338233351 

82.  C.R. Panda LM-27471 crpanda@immt.res.in 9437366103 

83.  P.K. Mishra LM-27472 pm_140@yahoo.com 9439584412 

84.  S.C. Sahu LM-27473  sc_sahu@yahoo.com 9437389640 

85.  Ashok K Sahu LM-27669 aksahu@immt.res.in; ashok63@yahoo.com 9437301317 

86.  P.K. Senapati LM-27670 pksenapati@immt.res.in 9437002838 

87.  P. Mohapatra LM-27707   
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88.  H. H. Mohapatra LM-28103  hhmahapatra@gmail.com 9323737175, 

9337310155 

89.  J.J. Rath LM-28106 jjrath_eirp@hotmail.com  9437071171 

90.  S.C. Mishra LM-31429 sribash_chandra_mishra@yahoo.com 9337506769 

91.  P.K. Patnaik LAM 32369 pattnaik_prasanna@yahoo.co.in 9861420503 

92.  Kadambini Sarangi LM-32719 kadambini_sarangi@yahoo.com; ksarangi@immt.res.in 9861471034 

93.  C. Eswaraiah LM-42288 eswar_iitm@yahoo.co.in 9437697150 

94.  Alok Tripathy LM-42289 altriatl@gmail.com; atripathy@immt.res.in 9437066723 

95.  S Pradhan LM-42657 sasmita@immt.res.in; pradhan.sasmita@gmail.com;  9439584167 

96.  Ranjita Swain LM-42658 ranjitaswain79@gmail.com;  chipkumilli143@gmail.com 7205518869 

97.  T. Laxmi LM-42659 tumulalaxmi@gmail.com 8895527197 

98.  A. Panda LAM-42660 panda.anita0810@gmail.com 8908405721 

99.  Swagatika Dash LAM 42661 swagatika.dash19@gmail.com  9853253275 

100.  S.N. Sahoo LAM-42662 sacheye@gmail.com 9861140160 

101.  P. Prusti LAM-42663 pprusti@immt.res.in 9438644756 

102.  S.S. Padhi LAM-42664 celebraty@gmail.com  09999411171 

103.  S.S. Rath LM-46362 ssrath@immt.res.in 7873411250 

104.  Ranjan R. Pradhan LM-50983 ranjanpradhan22@gmail.com 9040930328 

105.  Rajesh Kanungo LM-50982 rajkan_007@yahoo.com 9437190009 

106.  S.K. Tamotia HF-52887 sk_tamotia@yahoo.co.in 9937011356 

107.  K. Barik LAM-53471 kashinath.009@gmail.com 9438546189 

108.  Pranita Dash LAM-53991 admire.pranita@gmail.com 9861171403 

109.  Nivedita Patel LM-53992 niveditapatel@gmail.com 9437550678 

110.  Niharbala Devi LM-53993 drnbdevi@gmail.com 9437968279 

111.  Lopamudra Panda LM-54353 lopapanda7@gmail.com 9204068057 

112.  Bibek Dash LAM-57418 bibek1234@gmail.com 9437799687, 
9632166242 

113.  Barsha Marandi LAM-57419 barshamarandi@gmail.com 9437110072 

114.  Binapani Behera LAM-57420 binapanibehera07@gmail.com 9474825138 

115.  Santosh Deb Barma LAM-57421 sntshdebbarma@gmail.com 8596958132 

116.  Nandita Swain LM-60996 nandita_swain@yahoo.co.in, 9861068830 

117.  D. S. Rao LM-61003 
 

drdandasrinivasrao@gmail.com   
 

9777333176 
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118.  B.C. Tripathy LM-61004 

 
bankimtripathy@gmail.com         9861085358 
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